
Waste Connections 2020 Holiday Schedule 

Residential Refuse / Recycle Collection Services 
  

  
  

        

New Years Day 1/1/2020 Wednesday 

Monday = No Change 

Tuesday = No Change 

Wednesday = Thursday 

Thursday = Friday  

Friday = Saturday 

        

MLK Day 1/20/2020 Monday No Change to Collection Schedule 

Presidents Day 2/17/2020 Monday No Change to Collection Schedule 

        

Memorial Day 5/25/2020 Monday 

Monday = Tuesday 

Tuesday = Wednesday 

Wednesday = Thursday 

Thursday = Friday  

Friday = Saturday 

        

Independence Day 7/4/2020 Saturday No Change to Collection Schedule 

        

Labor Day 9/7/2020 Monday 

Monday = Tuesday 

Tuesday = Wednesday 

Wednesday = Thursday 

Thursday = Friday  

Friday = Saturday 

        

Columbus Day 10/12/2020 Monday No Change to Collection Schedule 

Veterans Day 11/11/2020 Wednesday No Change to Collection Schedule 

        

Thanksgiving Day 11/26/2020 Thursday 

Monday = No Change 

Tuesday = No Change 

Wednesday = No Change 

Thursday = Friday  

Friday = Saturday 

        

Christmas Day 12/25/2020 Friday 

Monday = No Change 

Tuesday = No Change 

Wednesday = No Change 

Thursday = No Change  

Friday = Saturday 

        

 


